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BnnutypHup 16.06.2016
WaxmaTHbI kny6 MPL,

MecTto Nms Tutyn PesynbTat C-bxru. bepr. Boirp.

KoHgpwvH, AnekcaHop kmc 9 39.050.00 9
PomaHeHko, TaTbsiHa KMC 7 40.039.50 6
Yypunos, Hukonai KMC 6.5 4053425 6
ApTtembes, OMutpun  kmc 6.5 3753425 5
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5 Komapos, Muxaunn |l 6 40.028.50 6

6 Pbixxos, Bnagummp KMC 6 38.027.75 5

7 bBaxapes, KOpuit KMC 6 33.026.50 6

8 EdwumenHko, Ceprei Il 6 32526.00 6

9 MamoHTOoBa, AHacTacns XxXmd 6 32.02550 6
10 Kapbikos, Bauecnas | 5.5 4052725 5

11 MokuH, Opuia KMc 5.5 39.02825 5

12 XacaHos, ApTém Il 5.5 35.022.75 5

13 Kwucenes, Bnagummp | 5 3852525 4

14 [IemeHTbes, EBrennn | 5 3752150 5
15 CasuH, Bnagnmmp ) 36.524.00 5

16 Oxepenbes, Makcum | 5 36.022.50 5
17 Xenypgkos, Bnagnmup | 5 3452250 5
18 >KabuH, Makcum 5 32519.00 5

19 HeypauvH, Hukonan 5 32.016.50 5
20 Kwpees, Unbs I 5 32.014.00 5

21 Yuctskos, Bnagumup Il 5 31.51850 5
22 Tlwnyyros, Cepren Il 5 31.020.50 5

23 Crporanbuwukos, EBrequn | 4.5 31.515.75 4
24 ManuHosckuin, Metp | 4.5 30.017.25 4
25 Tlynsakos, Bayecnas | 4 34.014.00 4

26 YepHbiwes, AHatonun | 4 32.516.50 4
27 Cy660TuMH, Muxaunn ln 4 3151450 4

28 bepceHes, Bnagucnas 4 2851250 4
29 JlbiceHko, Anekcen | 4 28.512.00 4

Edpemosa, Jlngunsa | 4 28.512.00 4




| Memopuan Bsiuecnasa lNaHoWKNHa

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Edgonmoscknx, Bagnm
HaymoBa, Mapus
tOmarynosa, KapuHa

Edpmmosckunx, Kupunn

MNyTkos, Bnagncnas
HaymoB, Muxaun
PasaHoB, Makcum
EpemuH, denop
Bobeuko, AnekcaHap
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Henucosckas, KpuctnHa

LLleByeHko, Erop

KononkuHa, ApnanHa

TuTos, Buktop
Hesatbix, Erop
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24.0 8.00
23.510.25

23.0 10.50
34.0 16.25

27.0 9.25
25.0 9.00
24.0 3.00
28.5 4.00
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27.0 4.75
25.5 4.25

24.5 3.00
24.5 1.00

14.0 6.50

22.5 0.00
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